
 

 

Student Membership 

 S NO  
MEMBERSHIP 

NO  
NAME  DESIGNATION  ORGANISATION  PHONE  MOBILE  E MAIL  

1 S/09-10/0022 Deepika Arora Student   47027110   arora.deepika17@gmail.com  

2 S/12-13/36 Nidhi Sharma Student Post Graduate Diploma in PR, Advtg & Mktg, YMCA (IMSIT)   8882466648 aliyanidhisharma@gmail.com  

Renewed/New Members 

3 S/12-13/31 Akshat Chopra Student 
Bacherlor of Journalism & Mass Communication, IP University, NEW 

Delhi 
011-

23967096 
9818927130 akshat.chopra@gmail.com  

4 S/13-14/01 
Yashi  

Bhatnagar 
Student Vivekananda Institute of Professional Studies   9953434121 yashibhatnagar4121@gmail.com  

5 S/13-14/02 Aditi Mehta Student Vivekananda Institute of Professional Studies   9873142179 aditi.mehta109@gmai.com  

6 S/13-14/03 Jatin Jolly Student Vivekananda Institute of Professional Studies   9811889394 jolly.jatin0@gmail.com  

7 S/14-15/04 Akanksha Mehta Student     9953567550 akankshamehta294@gmail.com  

8 S/14-15/05 Arushi Bajaj Student     9711795964 arushibajaj568@gmail.com  

9 S/14-15/06 Esther Darlong Student         

10 S/14-15/07 Nikita Buswala Student         

11 S/14-15/08 Manika Bhatnagar Student     9953071333 manika.bhatnagar92@gmail.com  

12 S/14-15/09 Shivangani Gaur Student     9899529780 shivigauri@gmail.com  

13 S/14-15/10 Aishwarya Bose Student     9873138035 nifty.aishwarya@gmail.com  

14 S/14-15/11 Sumaiya Ahmed Student       sumaiya.ahmed48@gmail.com  

15 S/14-15/12 Namita Thakur Student     8826498283 namitathakur6992@gmail.com  

16 S/14-15/13 Surbhi Vedi Student     999755296 surbhi.vedi@gmail.com  

17 S/14-15/14 Divyakshi Narang Student     9654105040 divyakshinarang@yahoo.in  

18 S/14-15/15 Aparna Rai Student     9911840875 aparna85rai@gmail.com  

19 S/14-15/16 Garima Batra Student     9811844052 bgarima08@gmail.com  

20 S/14-15/17 Vani Gupta Student     9953323990 vanigpt92@gmail.com  

21 S/14-15/18 Anubha Sinha Student     8860895464 sinha.anubha16@rediffmail.com  

22 S/14-15/19 Nancy Singh Student     9871938163 singhnancy1990@gmail.com  

23 S/14-15/20 Akriti Shree Student     8860695591 ashree19@gmail.com  

24 S/14-15/21 Simran Rathee Student     9811784520   

25 S/14-15/22 Eisha Naseem Student     9953820474 eisha.naseem@gmail.com  

26 S/14-15/23 Rishika Bhardwaj Student     8860551360 bhardwaj_rishika@yahoo.com  

27 S/14-15/24 Manisha Khanna Student     9999053514 manishakhanna5@hotmail.com  

28 S/14-15/25 Ruchika Arora Student     9582424098 aroraruchika48@gmail.com  

29 S/14-15/26 Nawang Chugh Student     9654675322 nawang.chugh@gmail.com  

30 S/14-15/27 Nishi Singh Student     9999828059 singhnishi49@gmail.com  

31 S/14-15/28 Manpreet Kaur Student Rajya Sabha Television   9873838511 manpreetkaur1405@gmail.com  

32 S/14-15/29 Ekta Gupta Student     9643914398 ekta.gupta1701@gmail.com  

33 S/14-15/30 Archana Pandey Student     8447422567 archanaee44@gmail.com  

34 S/16-17/001 Paramjot Singh Student Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan   9582033676 paramjotsingh2792@gmail.com  

35 S/16-17/002 Anishma Rana Student Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan   9896631208 anisha.9023@gmail.com  

36 S/16-17/003 Ishita Varma Student Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan   9818165169 varma.ishita18@gmail.com  

37 S/16-17/004 Sahajdeep Kaur Student Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan   9711775952 mayo.sahaj@gmail.com  

38 S/16-17/005 Meenakshi Ahuja Student Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan   9654462074 ahujameenakshi7@gmail.com  
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39 S/16-17/006 Anita Pandey Student Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan   9910209827 raj.anita27@gmail.com  

40 S/16-17/007 Tarun Kapoor Student Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan   9654499052 tarunkapoor667@gmail.com  

41 S/16-17/008 Ambika Shah Deo Student Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan   9711419653 ambika.shahdeo5@gmail.com  

42 S/16-17/009 Nitin Gupta Student Aligarh Muslim University   9456056664 ntngupta540@gmail.com  
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